Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1006GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1006GE23 R0420
Pressure Reducing Valves
D16N
Pressure reducing valve with flanged connection
Low pressure pattern
APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes:  DN15, DN20, DN25, DN32 and DN40.
• standard
- not available
Note: ... = space holder for connection size
Note: Ordering number example for 1/2" and type A valve: D16N-15A
Accessories
Overview
Parameter Values
Connection sizes: DN 15 20 25 32 40
Weight: kg 3.7 4.4 6.1 7.9 10.3
Dimensions: L 130 150 160 180 200
H 147.5 147.5 186 186 210.5
h 51.5 51.5 77 77 114.5
D 73 73 83 83 102
F 95 105 115 140 150
D16N...A
Connection type: With PN 25 flanged connections to DIN 86021 •
Description Dimension Part No.
M38K Pressure gauge
Housing diameter 50 mm, below connection thread G 1/4"
Note: Please indicate upper value of pressure range when ordering.
Range: 0 - 4 bar M38K-A4
Range: 0 - 10 bar M38K-A10
Range: 0 - 16 bar M38K-A16
Range: 0 - 25 bar M38K-A25
ZR06K Double ring wrench
For removal of spring bonnet and filter bowl
ZR06K
D16N - Pressure reducing valve with flanged connection
Spare Parts
Pressure Reducing Valve D16N, from 1983 onwards
Overview
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
Description Dimension Part No.
1 Valve insert complete
DN15 + DN20 D16NA-15
DN25 + DN32 D16NA-25
DN40 D16NA-40
2 Hexagon-plug with copper sealing-ring R1/4" (5 pcs.)
DN15 - DN40 S06M-1/4
3 Replacement filter insert
DN15, DN20 ES16-15